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Bargains in Good Reading
Subscribe for The Commoner and for a small additional amount you also secure a magazine

or newspaper for your friend
For the accommodation of up reader who desire to avail them-eelv- e

ef a genera! line of reading, so far a hewspapers and periodi-
cals, are concerned. The Commoner ha arranged a numfcer of special
clubbing offers. This' plan has preverr to be very popular, and eaoh yr
thousands, of Commoner readers have taken advantage of the low priee
thus made possible. This year we aro pleased to be able to offer Com-
moner readers a larger list to select from and In many eaees better
prices. Wo get especially low prices by reason of our ability to tend
to the respective publications large numbers of subscribers, and our
renders are given the full benefit of all reduction made In price by
other publishers for clubbing purposes.
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American, Nashville, Weekly, Now .-
-

Commercial Apponl. Memphis, Weekly, Now...,News HoJmltnr, Memphis, Weekly
...I .SO

.26
IIOVT U'ffl. tilir'n III lii..-n- ll wn K0
Tho Star, Monthly, Oak Park, Ill...i 60
Modern Prlsplllo, Boston. Fancy Work. Monthly 50
Pcoplon Popular Monthly, Dob Moines, Household.. .60
Vlpk a Family Magazine. Oansvlllo, N. Y.f Horticul-

tural, Monthly 50
American Farmer, Indianapolis, Agricultural, Mo... .60
Kansas Farmer. Topekn, Kansas, Weekly 1.00
Prairie Former. Chicago, Agricultural, Weekly 1.00
American Rwlno Herd. Chlcno. Agricultural, Mo 50
Mortorn Farmer, 8t. Joseph, Monthly .'. 60
National Farmer and Stock Grower, St Louis, Agri-

cultural, Monthly , ; .bo
Farm. Stock and Homo, Minneapolis, Agricultural,

Seml-Month- ly 50
Farm and Stock, St Josoph, Mo., Agricultural,

1.00
Homo and Farm, Louisville, Agricultural, Soml- -

Monthly . , .59
Missouri Valley Farmer, Topeka, Kansas, Agricul-

tural, Monthly . 26
Up-to-D- Farming, Indianapolis, Agricultural, Seml-Month- ly

B0
Commercial Poultry, Marseilles, 111., Poultry, Monthly .60
poultry success Springfield, o Monthly 60 I

Ttellnblo Poultry Journal, Qulnoy. III., Monthly--......- .. tfioj
GLASS B A

The World, Now York, Thrlco-a-Weo- k $1.00
Tho Constitution, Atlanta, Thrlco-a-Woe- k l.eo
Tho Enquirer, Cincinnati, Weekly l.oo
Tho Times, Seattle, Weekly l.oo
The Courier-Journa- l, Louisville, Weekly l.oo
American Boy, Detroit, Juvenile, Monthly i.eo
Physical Culture. Now York, Monthly i.oo
Outdoors, Now York, Sports, Monthly l.oo
Table Talk, Philadelphia, Cooking Magazine.

Monthly l.otVegetarian, Chicago, Food Reform, Monthly i.oo
Tho- Pilgrim, Detroit, Literary, Monthly i.oo
Irrigation Age.-Chlcag- o. Irrigation, Weekly i.oo
Michigan Farmer, Weekly . 75Farming, New York, Agricultural, Monthly 1.00
National Stockman and Farmer, Pittsburg. Weekly., l.oo i
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CiCVf York. T.1tfrnxv "
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Houoe Beautiful. Ohloaro. nratiJ. t.V ...,.... 1.00
Masrazlne. New Ynrv r..Vl? m"".V.',J ?.00ir." ""7.Z ".-- . LfiO
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INTEREST YOUR FRIENDS
Comnww reaeVer whe are wUitaf to arte, in the werk of

The, Commwwr'i elrcufatton and influence wilt flftd H easy te
Interest their friends, who are not wow subscribers, by bringing to their
attention the extraordinarily low prices at which standard periodicals
can be secured hi combination with Tho Commoner.

Tn Commoner.. $1.00Cosmopolitan 1.0ft
Home Magazine l.ftftFarmlag i.o

$4.00
OUR PRICE $2.00

The Commoner, $1.00
Cosmopolitan 1.00
Thrlce-a-Wee- k World. 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $2.00

Tho Commoner $1.00
Cincinnati Enquirer. . 1.00
House Beautiful 2.00

54.00
OUR PRICE $2.60'

The Commoner $1.00
Review of Reviews... 3.00
Woman's Home Com. 1.00

OUR PRICE $3.00
Til ft PnmmnnAM .$1.00
Courier-Journ- al 1.00
uod Taylors Magrazhne 1.00

OUR PRICE $2.00
Tho Commonor ..$1.00American Ma&azlne.-.- . 1.00
Outdoors 1,00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $2.00

The Commoner $1.00Kansas City World... 3.00Missouri Valloy Farmer .35

"OUR PRICE $2.10
TJ1 Commoner 1.00Kansas city Post 3.00Form at stock 1.00

OUR PRICE $2.60
The Commoner $1.00Pratrla Farmer 1.00
Thrlce-a-Wee- k World. 1.00Review of Reviews... 3.00

56.00
OUR PRICE $3.10

The Commoner $1.00Nashville American 50People's Popular Mon. 50

OUR PRICE $1.202'
Tk. .--. :commoner $100
H0oS.meLC Appeal. .60Farm 50

OUR price siaP5
The Commoner 0(j
Te"a-Wol- r Constl." 00Boy innWoman's Home Com.'.' 1

9UR PRICE $2.6S4,- -

Te Commoner. . 4 eiAfcderiean Farmer ..y '5
Commercial PouUryV jg
The Honsokepcr..,.. lop

OUR PRICE $1.65
Tho Commoner. ..,.,., $1.00
Boys World.
House Beautiful 2.00

,

OUR PRICE $2.85
The Commonor $100American Motherhood. l!oo
Health Culture 1

3
OUR PRICE $2.30

NOTE As all
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$4 50
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00
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The Commoaer $1.00
Rerlew of Review. ... S--

The Header 2.00
Prairie Farmer 1.00

$8.00
OUR PRICE $3.80

The Commoner $1.00
The Independent 3.00
Bob Taylor's Magaslne 1.00

OUR PRICE
$4.00

$2.85
The Commoner $1.00
Seml-W- k. Wld-Hcra- ld 1.00
Prairie Farmer 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $1.60

Tho Commoner $1.00
Ttiblo Talk ... . . 1.00
Boys' World 50

J2.50
OUR PRICE $1.60

The Commoner $1.00
Success 1.00
Pilgrim 1..00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $2.00

Tho Commoner $1.00
Seml-W- k. Wld.-Hera- ld 1.00
Christian End. World. 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $2.10

The Commonor $1.00
Thrlce-a-Wee- k Constl. 1.00
Bob Taylor's Magazine 1.00

S3.00
OUR PRICE $2.15

The Commoner SI. 00
' Nashville Amerlcnn... KO

82.50
OUR PRICE $1.30

The Commoner $1.00
Seml-W- k Wld.-Hera- ld 1.00
Missouri Valley Farmpr .25

S2 25
OUR PRICE $1.45

Tho Commoner $00Courier-Journ- al 1.00
Nat Farmer ft Stock'n 1 no

$3.00
OUR PRICE $1.85

The Commoner .$1.00
Tablo Talk 1.00
Vlck's Fam. Magazine .50
American Magazine . . 1,00

n so
OUR PRICE $2.25

The Commoner $1.00
Thrlce-a-Wee- k World. 1.00
Prairie Farmer 1.00

J3.00
OUR PRICE $1.75

The Commoner.
Cincinnati Rnqulrer.
Poultry Success.

OUR PRICE $1.60
Commoner

Peml-Week- ly Republic
Missouri Valley Farmer

OUR PRICE $1.60
Commoner.

AInsIeo's
Boys' World...

OUR PRICE $2.45
papers weeklies are

are

.$1.00

. 1.0ft

. .50

2.5ft

The $1.00
1.00

.25

$2.25

The .$1.00
. 1.80
. .50

$3.30

other than

The Commoner M. . . . . . $1.00
Americas Motherhood. 1.00
Christian Ead. World. 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $2.35

The Commoner $1.00
Courier-J- o ureal ..... 1.00
Alnslce's 1.80

$.80
OUR PRICE $2.70

The Commoner $1.00
Missouri Valley Farmer .25
Thrlco-a-Wee- k World. l.ftO

$2.25
OUR PRICE $1.60

The Commoner $1.00
Thrlce-a-Weo- k Constl. 1.00
Nat. Farmer & SfkeT .50

,- - $2.50
OUR PRICE $1.75

Tho Commoner $1.00
Thrlce-a-Weo- k Constl. 1.06
Form & Stock 1.00

J3.0Q
OUR PRICE $1.75

The Commoner. ..... .$1.00
Reml-Week- ly Hepubllc 1.00
Vlck's Fam. Magazine .50

$3.50
OUR PRICE $1.75

The Commonor $1.00
American Magrazlne. . . 1.00
Recreation Magazine.. 1.50

$3.50
OUR PRICE $2.50

The Commoner $1.00
Cincinnati Eriqulrer. .. 1.00
Farm.. Stock Ilomo. .50
Hoard's Dairyman.... 1.00

"
OUR PRICE $2.25

The Commoner $1.00
News-Tim- es 1.0ft
Farm ft Stock 1.00

3.0"
OUR PRICE $1.85

The Commoner. ....... $1.00
Reml-W- k. Wld.-Hera- ld 1.00
TJp-to-Da- to Farmlnp.. .50

OUR PRICE $1.60!
The Commoner $1.00
Weoklv Ennubrer l.on
The Housekeeper...., .6n

$2 fin

OUR PRICE $1.70
The Commonor. ....
Outdoors .
Good Housekeeping. .

Tho
Tho
The

$1.00
l.nr.
l.oo

$3 00
OUR PRICE $2.10

Commoner $1.00
Arena ,' 2.50
Independent.... 2.. 00

' - $5.50
OUR PRICE $4.20

The Commoner $1.00
Cincinnati Enquirer. . . 1.00
Prairie Farmer 1.00

s, $3. on

OUR PRICE $1.60
The Commoner.;, $1.00
Commt-rclR- j Appeal... .60
Bob Taylor's Magazine l.on

OUR PRICE $1.75
$2.60

In their home eltv mV ,.; i..iTk J .- -. ren.uirea to pay special posTatre
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